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PLANA: 2 switches interface 1M white

14518
Smart systems&products / By-me Plus / PLANA / Devices

2 switches interface 1M white
Interface for 2 traditional devices, white
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. Light Multilanguage instructions sheet (666 kb)
. Full Multilanguage instructions sheet (600 kb)
» By-me automation-fw Compatibility (206 kb)
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https://www.vimar.com/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/14518
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/DOCUMENT/ZIS_49401727A0_FI.99484.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/DOCUMENT/ZIS_30472-xx518_FI.99529.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/DOCUMENT/By-meautomation.97160.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGESIZE_PNG8/DI_14518.71866.png
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGEREAR_PNG8/VP_14518.68621.png
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/3DIMAGE_PNG8/EA_14518.65291.png

Class group: Installation bus systems
Class: Interface for bus system
Bus system KNX: No

Bus system KNX-RF (Radio Frequent): No

Bus system radio frequent: No
Bus system LON: No

Bus system Powernet: No

Other bus systems: None

Radio frequent bidirectional: No
Model: Other

Mounting method: Flush-mounted

00. CE Marking - EU
01.IMQ - Italy (download)
37. Marking - Morocco

. Width in number of modular spacings: 1
. Material: Plastic

. Material quality: Thermoplastic
., Surface protection: Untreated
. Surface finishing: Glossy

. Colour: White

R RAL-number (similar): 9003

. Transparent: No

. With bus connection: Yes

. With LED indication: Yes

. Degree of protection (IP): IP40

. 43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
. J6. Electrotechnical expert (download)
. 99. WEEE Directive (download)
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8007352344983
TNR
5.1x4.3x5.3 [cm]
50.32 [g]

8007352344990
5NR
14.4x11.6x6 [cm]
251.6 [g]

8007352647282
60 NR
36.5x33x13.5 [cm]
3,438 [g]
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https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/IMQ_CA02.102785.03518_2022-10-11_.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/Espertoelettrotecnico.78035.pdf
https://www.vimar.com/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/CERTIFICATE/WEEE6lang.77938.instructions.pdf
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html

